LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180102

6738“

87424073700
Qty: 300 Weight: 980
O.E.M. MAKE
4320271 FIAT
4248.87 TALBOT
5 888 550 FIAT
9 938 109 FIAT

180102
!@éﬂ‘ Bendix

108.9x49.57x15

WVA
20334
20335
MAKE
FIAT
TALBOT

RITMO / STRADA (138_) 01.78-12.88

125 TC Abarth 2.0

SAMBA 01.81-12.87
0.9 (51A601, 51A591) (5C1(XV5))

0.9 (51A601, 51A591) (5C1(XV8))
1.1 (51A611, 51A702) (XW7)

1.2 Rallye (51A692) (129 D)

1.4 (51A642) (150 D)

1.4 (51A632) (XY7)

1.4 (51A632) (XY8)

1.4 Rallye (51A642) (XY8)

SIMCA 1307-1510 07.75-04.84
Simca 1307 1.3

Simca 1307 1.3S
1.3GL

Simca 1307 1.3

1.4GL

Simca 1308 1.4 (6Y2)
Simca 1308 1.4 (6Y2D)
Simca 1308 1.4 (6Y2)

-12/77

01/76-
-12/77
01/76-

-12/78

FIAT

Gasolina

TALBOT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1995

947

947
1124
1210
1351
1360
1360
1360

1294
1294
1295
1296
1395
1424
1424
1424

Kw = CV g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

92 125 11.81-09.82 g

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
31 42 01.81-12.85 g
31 42 01.81-12.85 g
37 50 01.81-06.86 g
65 88 01.83-10.86 g
44 60 06.83-10.86 g
53 72 01.81-06.86 g
53 72 01.81-06.86 g

58 79 01.83-10.86 g

Hatchback (Large family car-D

Segment)
44 60 09.75-01.80 g
60 82 07.75-12.78 gm
07.75- -
50 68 07.75-01.80 m
07.75- -
55 75 11.78-08.80 g
55 75 11.78-08.80 g
63 86 11.78-08.81 g




